Member
1 Bill Nichols
2 Darin DeSelm
3 John Ricalde
4 Jim Stephens
5 CK Moore
6 Lloyd Hayer
7 Clint Owens
8 Royce Rusher
9 Tim Helms
10 Travis Hudson
11 Scott Bender
12 Walter Wilson

2020 STORM SASBA TOUR TOURNAMENT
Broken Arrow Lanes, Borken Arrow, OK July 25-26, 2020

FINAL STANDINGS

Guest

Chandler Tisdale
Mark Ward

Jeff Hatt

Adam Pogge
Robby Porter
Cedric Gaines
Adam Koontz
Billy Rogers

Fero Williams
Michael Hudson
Rodney Zweiacher
David Ruder

Final Qualifying Standings

Member
1 John Ricalde
2 Darin DeSelm
3 Jim Stephens
4 Walter Wilson
5 Scott Bender
6 Tim Helms
7 Travis Hudson
8 CK Moore
9 Clint Owens
10 Lloyd Hayer
11 Royce Rusher
12 Bill Nichols
13 Willie Wells
14 Jimmy Taylor
15 Ron Phillips
16 Jack Zuniga
17 Randy Sparks
18 David McCulley
19 Rick Cheshier
20 Rick Benard
21 Brian Linderman
22 Earl Titsworth
23 John Novak
24 Mike Baskett
25 Doc Dougherty
26 Eric Collier
27 Kevin Mitchell
28 Bobby Galan
29 Mark Jeffreys
30 Rick Lawrence
31 Pete Thomas
32 Stephen Keblish
33 Stoney Burke
34 Jerry Burke
35 Tony Faustner

Guest
Jeff Hatt
Mark Ward
Adam Pogge
David Ruder
Rodney Zweiacher
Fero Williams
Michael Hudson
Robby Porter
Adam Koontz
Cedric Gaines
Billy Rogers
Chandler Tisdale
Arturo Quintero
James Cantere
Justin Tan
Thomas Patterson
Sambo Butler
Aaron Hearn
Jared Hoover
Ryan Boroff
Chris Hayes
Mike Owens
Austin Musselman
Ashley Rucker
Tyler McLearen
Kyle Martinez
Darrell Banks
Greg Coy
Paul Brewbaker
Jeff McCratic
Trey Ford
Josh Imhoff
Donald Davis
Lawrence Cook-Stallwor
Denver Neely
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Earnings
2,100.00
1,600.00
1,400.00
1,200.00
1,000.00

900.00
800.00
700.00
680.00
660.00
640.00
600.00

P/M
552
478
439
416
406
406
405
384
377
376
370
366
351
336
323
312
281
269
256
239
236
223
219
218
205
152
131
127
114
111
75
62

-127
-297

Pim w L
1121 8

1017 8.5 3.5
1015 6 6
984 6.5 55
904 7 5
858 6 6
809 6 6
803 5 7
741 5 7
664 5 7
625 4 8
611 5 7
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SASBA - Member Guest Doubles
Broken Arrow, August 14, 2021

Bowler TEAM PM 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Total

1 Tony Faustner 297 -203 148 163 166 187 198 185 157 193 1397

1 Denver Neely 94 216 181 207 166 205 183 212 136 1506

2 Earl Titsworth 223 52 244 213 186 228 227 191 157 206 1652

2 Mike Owens 171 222 207 213 214 259 215 245 196 1771

3 Royce Rusher 370 120 217 247 236 194 225 222 180 199 1720

3 Billy Rogers 250 234 222 237 277 247 187 268 178 1850

4 John Ricalde 552 275 246 235 213 227 244 223 263 224 1875

4 Jeff Hatt 277 215 278 300 257 178 207 247 195 1877

5 Darin DeSelm 478 126 227 196 178 213 206 244 208 254 1726

5 Mark Ward 352 229 258 236 224 254 248 203 300 1952

6 Bobby Galan 127 -30 221 163 216 202 172 212 171 213 1570

6 Greg Coy 157 209 187 196 237 224 234 235 235 1757

7 Brian Linderman 236 165 182 216 222 209 243 187 248 258 1765

7 Chris Hayes 71 221 245 188 193 208 185 224 207 1671

8 Scott Bender 406 167 188 247 215 242 258 221 195 201 1767

8 Rodney Zweiacher 239 194 224 202 210 267 240 257 245 1839

9 Stoney Burke 42 -119 167 200 187 163 192 188 178 206 1481

9 Donald Davis 77 221 227 226 212 185 214 167 225 1677

10 Doc Dougherty 205 26 220 226 235 145 207 212 228 153 1626
10 Tyler McLearen 179 193 208 244 183 233 216 285 217 1779
11 Mark Busscher -1600 -800 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 800
11 Josh Sorola -800 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 800
12 Jerry Burke 127 -231 180 154 175 188 199 195 140 138 1369
12 Lawrence-Cook Stallworth 104 166 202 204 216 210 278 203 225 1704
13 Tim Helms 406 18 168 199 208 183 225 193 218 224 1618
13 Fero Williams 388 266 270 198 223 252 212 278 289 1988
14 Steven Keblish 62 -11 211 146 192 185 180 224 206 245 1589
14 Josh Imhoff 73 228 211 208 242 169 247 187 181 1673
15 Jim Stephens 439 147 234 204 187 257 209 193 238 225 1747
15 Adam Pogge 292 245 257 225 204 267 244 203 247 1892
16 Jimmy Taylor 336 295 226 255 238 237 243 246 227 223 1895
16 James Cantere 41 185 224 215 245 180 170 216 206 1641
17 CK Moore 384 228 201 235 212 248 248 258 245 181 1828
17 Robby Porter 156 226 247 213 203 248 235 201 183 1756
18 Clint Owens 377 187 180 233 214 202 237 300 231 190 1787
18 Adam Koontz 190 244 212 216 258 224 199 213 224 1790
19 Bill Nichols 366 156 258 269 207 236 165 183 214 224 1756
19 Chandler Tisdale 210 221 235 214 196 246 225 266 207 1810
20 Jack Zuniga 312 200 171 215 257 243 201 226 243 244 1800

20 Thomas Patterson 112 176 244 195 215 209 258 213 202 1712



21 Pete Thomas

21 Trey Ford

22 John Novak

22 Austin Mussellman
23 Rick Benard

23 Ryan Boroff

24 Lloyd Hayer

24 Cedric Gaines
25 Mark Jeffreys
25 Paul Brewbaker
26 Eric Collier

26 Kyle Martinez
27 Rick Lawrence
27 Jeff McCratic

28 David McCulley
28 Aaron Hearn

29 Walter Wilson
29 David Ruder

30 Randy Sparks
30 Sambo Butler
31 Kevin Mitchell
31 Darrell Banks
32 Ron Phillips

32 Justin Tan

33 Rick Cheshier
33 Jared Hoover
34 Travis Hudson
34 Michael Hudson
35 Willie Wells

35 Arturo Quintero
36 Mike Baskett
36 Ashley Rucker

75

219

239

376

114

152

111

269

416

281

131

323

256

405

351

218

-18
93
42
177
108
131
47
329
84
30
125
27
47
64
145
124
212
204
171
110

129
97
226
66
190
156
249
115
236
187
31

144
215
185
225
225
222
235
227
197
153
189
213
169
247
195
232
214
254
227
231
220
227
221
247
237
197
277
286
237
212
249
268

230
217
181
190
192
195
217
257
241
216
178
194
215
248
215
238
245
219
204
226
150
211
245
254
189
157
196
223
209
277
211
184

217
234
266
169
258
197
180
237
204
202
234
192
195
206
209
191
215
208
167
226
176
243
164
204
203
255
226
220
174
223
191
169

226
207
186
235
233
167
223
260
255
213
223
179
220
215
278
220
227
175
257
199
248
179
185
212
201
199
207
227
226
213
244
194

189
245
193
236
192
228
212
228
223
232
227
208
201
192
197
244
200
237
217
177
228
267
242
235
202
242
211
227
252
246
228
211

194
194
207
221
202
257
163
237
135
171
212
210
235
205
201
203
199
231
270
253
191
196
187
222
200
258
211
206
237
233
229
217

166
201
198
224
202
186
213
226
203
200
259
216
188
196
192
214
279
245
226
212
210
227
249
247
223
236
217
216
204
225
221
183

216
180
226
277
204
279
204
257
226
243
203
215
224
155
258
182
233
235
203
186
179
179
204
205
211
246
211
244
176
207
214
205

1582
1693
1642
1777
1708
1731
1647
1929
1684
1630
1725
1627
1647
1664
1745
1724
1812
1804
1771
1710
1602
1729
1697
1826
1666
1790
1756
1849
1715
1836
1787
1631
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